TicTok & Viivo
Mono Point Series
2025  26
2    3
TicTok & Viivo Mono Point Series
TicTok & Viivo
The Mono Point Series

Rendering
TicTok 45 9296 JC02 9W 1101 lm  18°/ 26° / 38°
How to order
1 Product code 9296
2 LED Module code JC02
3 LED CRI 97
4 CCT-LED colour temperature 30
5 Beam angle 26
6 Dimming Options D0
7 Body colour 10
8 Mounting Options 2H87
9 Optical Accessories 2G04
1 2 53
4
6
Dimming
Options
D0 No Dim
DC CASAMBI
CCT
Options
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
4
1Y - Embossed Matt Total White
54 - Embossed Matt White
65 - Embossed Matt Black
11 - White
10 - Black
27 - Chrome Polished
9 Optical accessories
8 Mounting options
7 Body colour
6 Dimming options
5 Beam angle
4 CCT-LED colour temperature
3 LED CRI
2 LED Module code
1 Product code
98
LED CRI CCT-LED Colour temperature Dimming Options Body Colour
90 CRI > 90 27 Warm White 2700K D0 No Dim  1Y
Embossed matt total white
RAL (9016)
97 CRI > 97 30 Warm White 3000K DC CASAMBI  54
Embossed matt white
RAL (9016)
35 Warm White 3500K  65
Embossed matt black
RAL (9017)
40 Neutral White 4000K  11 White RAL (9003)
 10 Black RAL (9004)
 27 Chrome Polished
Ø 35 Ø 45 Ø 58 Optical accessories
2G33 2F85 2F86 Dense Texture
Honeycomb Louvre
/ 2G01 2G02 Cross blade
Louvre
/ 2G04 2G05 Barn Doors
/ 2G07 2G07 Wallwasher
Cone 70°
2G58 2F91 2F92 Coloured Glasses
Diffuser
2G60 2F94 2F95 Opal Lens
/ 2F97 2F98 Spread Lens
2G62 2F88 2F89 Elliptical Beam
Diffuser
2G31 2F71 2F83 Wide Texture
Honeycomb Louvre
Mounting options
2H87 Surface Mounting